Il Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 17-2-2024

Disciplina 12
17-Feb-24 - 14:05

Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang

Ulazne Pionirke 2014-2015 god. (9-10 god.)

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

MASTELICA, Masa
TODOROVIC, Andrea
JEVDJOVIC, Tanja
VUKOVIC, Djina
MARINKOVIC, Lenka

STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra

RADOTIC, Lela
DOBRICIC, Lara
RADOTIC, Sara
DJORDJEVIC, Ana
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara
BOGAVAC, Sara
VELICKOVIC, Tara
BRANKOVIC, Ruzica
ALEKSIC, Petra
PEJOVIC, Magdalena
MARINKOVIC, Kalina
ZAKIC, Magdalena
DJORDJEVIC, Sofija
CVETKOVIC, Danica
RAJKOVIC, Mila

MARINKOVIC, Lena
LAZIC, Andjelija
ZIVKOVIC, Petra
RADOJEVIC, Nikolina
JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena
PROKIC, Nikolina
DUVNJAK, Petra
JANKOVIC, Sara
DJURIC, Sara

CIRIC, Vinka

. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta

DJORDJEVIC, Milica
SPARAVALO, Simeona
BOZOVIC, Isidora
PERISIC, Sdfija
NESIC, Dasa
PAVLOVIC, Masa
PETKOVIC, Nina
VUKOVIC, Dunja
VUCKOVIC, Sofija
MARKOVIC, Nadja
STOJANOVIC, Tara
JOVANOVIC, Dunja
NIKOLIC, Nina
STANOJEVIC, Katarina
ZIVOJINOVIC, Miona
ILIC, Jana

GR.

14  Sveti Nikola

14 Orka 034
15 Rasina

14  Leskovac
15 Dubocica
14  Dubocica
15 Delfin

15 Delfin

14  Delfin

15 Leskovac
15 Orka 034
15  Sveti Nikola
15  Dubocica
14  Sveti Nikola
14 Orka 034
14  Pirat

15 Dubocica
14  Delfin

15 Dubocica

15  Sveti Nikola
15  Sveti Nikola

13  Sveti Nikola

13  Pirat

12 Sveti Nikola
13  Poseidon
13 Orka 034
13 Orka 034
12 Napredak
13 Rasina

13 Orka 034

13  Napredak
13  Napredak

12 Orka 034
13  Leskovac
13 Pirat
13  Pirat
12 Dubocica
13 Orka 034

13  Leskovac
13  Leskovac
13 Sveti Nikola
13  Leskovac

13  Dubocica
13  Dubocica
12 Orka 034
13  Napredak
13 Delfin

13 Nis 2005

Vreme Bodova

1:24.02
1:29.18
1:32.14
1:34.53
1:35.62
1:37.33
1:40.26
1:40.90
1:41.11
1:41.62
1:41.64
1:42.23
1:42.81
1:44.24
1:45.29
1:46.05
1:47.18
1:57.22
1:59.77
2:07.56
2:46.86

1:13.87
1:14.11
1:18.01
1:20.04
1:22.42
1:24.16
1:24.23
1:25.37
1:25.48
1:25.54
1:25.59
1:29.23
1:29.29
1:29.87
1:30.54
1:32.24
1:32.48
1:33.79
1:35.34
1:36.90
1:37.47
1:39.29
1:41.21
1:42.00
1:42.35
1:42.93
1:43.61

233
194
176
163
158
149
137
134
133
131
131
129
127
122
118
115
112

85

80

66

29

343
339
201
269
246
231
231
222
221
220
220
194
194
190
186
176
174
167
159
151
149
141
133
130
128
126
124
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Il Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 17-2-2024

Disciplina 12, Devojcice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
28. TOSIC, Lena 13  Nis 2005 1:48.17 109
29. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13  Sveti Nikola 2:06.79 67
30. DJORDJEVIC, Elena 13  Leskovac 2:12.86 58

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 1:03.22 547
2. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 \Valis 1:05.31 496
3. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:05.88 483
4. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:05.96 481
5. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11  Dubocica 1:05.98 481
6. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11  Crnica 1:07.23 455
7. DANEV, Dunja 11  Napredak 1:09.08 419
8. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 1:09.61 409
9. PERMETI, Gala 11  Nis 2005 1:09.73 407
10. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11  Dubocica 1:09.81 406
11. TOMIC, Milica 11  Crnica 1:10.96 386
12. NIKOLIC, Jovana 11  Poseidon 1:13.22 352
13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11  Napredak 1:13.35 350
14. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11  Napredak 1:13.48 348
15. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11  Napredak 1:15.11 326
16. MARIC, Andrijana 10 Valis 1:16.67 306
17. LABAN, Matea 11  Orka 034 1:17.88 292
18. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11  Pirat 1:18.33 287
19. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:22.34 247
20. MIHAJLOVIC, Djurdja 10 Poseidon 1:34.45 164
21. JANKOVIC, Adrijana 11  Delfin 1:40.01 138

Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. MILIVOJEVIC, Sdfija 08 Pirat 1:02.19 574
2. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 1:02.34 570
3. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 1:05.28 497
4. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:07.66 446
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 1:07.93 441
6. VUCIC, Petra 09  Sveti Nikola 1:13.91 342
7. JOVANCIC, Djurdja 09 \Valis 1:22.17 249
8. KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 Valis 1:2499 225

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07  Napredak 1:04.26 521
2. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07  Napredak 1:05.91 482
Otvoreno
1. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:02.19 574
2. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 1:02.34 570
3. TOMAC, Martina 10  Crnica 1:03.22 547
4. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07  Napredak 1:04.26 521
5. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 1:05.28 497
6. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 1:05.31 496
7. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:05.88 483
8. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07  Napredak 1:05.91 482
9. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:05.96 481
10. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11  Dubocica 1:05.98 481
11. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11  Crnica 1:07.23 455
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Il Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 17-2-2024

Disciplina 12, Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
12. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:07.66 446
13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 1:07.93 441
14. DANEV, Dunja 11  Napredak 1:09.08 419
15. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 1:09.61 409
16. PERMETI, Gala 11  Nis 2005 1:09.73 407
17. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11  Dubocica 1:09.81 406
18. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 1:10.35 397
19. TOMIC, Milica 11  Crnica 1:10.96 386
20. NIKOLIC, Jovana 11  Poseidon 1:13.22 352
21. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11  Napredak 1:13.35 350
22. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11  Napredak 1:13.48 348
23. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 1:13.87 343
24. VUCIC, Petra 09  Sveti Nikola 1:1391 342
25. LAZIC, Andjelija 13  Pirat 1:1411 339
26. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11  Napredak 1:15.11 326
27. MARIC, Andrijana 10 \Valis 1:16.67 306
28. LABAN, Matea 11 Orka 034 1:17.88 292
29. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:18.01 291
30. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11  Pirat 1:18.33 287
31. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13  Poseidon 1:.20.04 269
32. JOVANCIC, Djurdja 09 \Valis 1:22.17 249
33. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:22.34 247
34. JAKOVLJIEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 1:22.42 246
35. MASTELICA, Masa 14  Sveti Nikola 1:24.02 233
36. PROKIC, Nikolina 13 Orka 034 1:.24.16 231
37. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 1:2423 231
38. KRSTAJIC, Emilija 08 Valis 1:2499 225
39. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 1:25.37 222
40. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 1:2548 221
41. CIRIC, Vinka 13  Napredak 1:25.54 220
42. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13  Napredak 1:25.59 220
43. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 1:29.18 194
44. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 1:29.23 194
45. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13  Leskovac 1:29.29 194
46. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13  Pirat 1:29.87 190
47. PERISIC, Sofija 13  Pirat 1:30.54 186
48. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 1:32.14 176
49. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 1:32.24 176
50. PAVLOVIC, Masa 13 Orka 034 1:3248 174
51. PETKOVIC, Nina 13  Leskovac 1:33.79 167
52. MIHAJLOVIC, Djurdja 10 Poseidon 1:34.45 164
53. VUKOVIC, Djina 14  Leskovac 1:3453 163
54. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13  Leskovac 1:35.34 159
55. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15  Dubocica 1:35.62 158
56. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:36.90 151
57. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14  Dubocica 1:37.33 149
58. MARKOVIC, Nadja 13  Leskovac 1:37.47 149
59. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13  Dubocica 1:39.29 141
60. JANKOVIC, Adrijana 11  Delfin 1:40.01 138
61. RADOTIC, Lela 15  Delfin 1:40.26 137
62. DOBRICIC, Lara 15  Delffin 1:40.90 134
63. RADOTIC, Sara 14  Delffin 1:41.11 133
64. JOVANOVIC, Dunja 13  Dubocica 1:41.21 133
65. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:.41.62 131
66. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 15 Orka 034 1:41.64 131
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Il Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 17-2-2024

Disciplina 12, Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
67. NIKOLIC, Nina 12 Orka 034 1:42.00 130
68. BOGAVAC, Sara 15  Sveti Nikola 1:42.23 129
69. STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13  Napredak 1:42.35 128
70. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 1:4281 127
71. ZIVOJINOVIC, Miona 13 Delfin 1:42.93 126
72. ILIC, Jana 13  Nis 2005 1:43.61 124
73. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14  Sveti Nikola 1:44.24 122
74. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 1:4529 118
75. PEJOVIC, Magdalena 14  Pirat 1:46.05 115
76. MARINKOQVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 1:47.18 112
77. TOSIC, Lena 13  Nis 2005 1:48.17 109
78. ZAKIC, Magdalena 14 Delfin 1:57.22 85
79. DJORDJEVIC, Sofija 15 Dubocica 1:59.77 80
80. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13  Sveti Nikola 2:06.79 67
81. CVETKOVIC, Danica 15  Sveti Nikola 2:07.56 66
82. DJORDJEVIC, Elena 13  Leskovac 2:12.86 58
83. RAJKOVIC, Mila 15  Sveti Nikola 2:46.86 29
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